A1
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

±20 %
L
±20 %
W1
±20 %
W2
±30 %
CHANNELS PRODUCT INDIVIDUAL CHANNELS VIEW
SUPPLIED
CUT LENGTH
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
EL6510-000
RBK-85-KIT-0102-AX
RPPM-12/3-X-34MM
RPPM
RBK-85-NR5020/A-X-8MM 8.50 0.335 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 8.50 0.335 1.00 0.039 2 8.00
EL6516-000
RBK-85-KIT-0102-A0
ATUM-12/3-0-40MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
EM9002-000
RBK-85-KIT-1202-A0
ATUM-12/3-0-35MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
EL6473-000
RBK-85-KIT-0103-AX
RPPM-16/4-X-33MM
RPPM
RBK-85-NR5030/A-X-8MM 8.55 0.337 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 12.25 0.482 1.00 0.039 3 8.00
EL6529-000
RBK-85-KIT-0203-A0
ATUM-24/6-0-47MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
EL6479-000
RBK-85-KIT-0405-A0
ATUM-24/6-0-45MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
RBK-85-NR5040/A-X-8MM 8.50 0.335 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 16.00 0.630 1.00 0.039 4 8.00
EM9004-000
RBK-85-KIT-0104-AX
RPPM-16/4-X-44MM
RPPM
EM9005-000
RBK-85-KIT-0504-A0
ATUM-16/4-0-40MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
EL6517-000
RBK-85-KIT-0705-A0
ATUM-24/6-0-32MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
RBK-85-NR5050/A-X-8MM 8.55 0.337 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 21.00 0.827 1.00 0.039 5 8.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
1. COMPONENT 2 MATERIAL: HOT MELT ADHESIVE  COLOUR: AMBER
2. TUBING CUT TO SPECIFIC LENGTHS CAN BE SUPPLIED
   FROM THE PRODUCT SIZES REFERENCED WITHIN THIS DRAWING

±20 %
L
±20 %
W1
±20 %
W2
±30 %
CHANNELS PRODUCT INDIVIDUAL CHANNELS VIEW
SUPPLIED
CUT LENGTH
mm .in mm .in mm .in mm .in mm .in
EL6597-000
RBK-85-KIT-0105-B0
ATUM-16/4-0-23MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
RBK-85-NR5050/B-X-8MM 5.80 0.228 4.20 0.165 2.50 0.098 15.50 0.610 0.50 0.020 5 8.00
EL6483-000
RBK-85-KIT-0107-A0
ATUM-24/6-0-65MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
RBK-85-NR5070/A-X-8MM 8.55 0.337 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 27.25 1.073 1.00 0.039 7 8.00
EM9006-000
RBK-85-KIT-1007-A0
ATUM-24/6-0-65MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
EM9007-000
RBK-85-KIT-1107-AX
RPPM-16/4-X-44MM
RPPM
EL6513-000
RBK-85-KIT-0208-AX
ATUM-24/8-X-47MM
ATUM_3_to_1_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
RBK-85-NR5080/A-X-8MM 8.50 0.335 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 31.00 1.220 1.00 0.039 8 8.00
EM9010-000
RBK-85-KIT-1308-A0
ATUM-24/6-0-47MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
EM8997-000
RBK-85-KIT-0510-A0
ATUM-32/8-0-55MM
ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES
RBK-85-NR5100/A-X-12MM 8.50 0.335 6.50 0.256 2.75 0.108 38.50 1.516 1.00 0.039 10 12.00
EM9009-000
RBK-85-KIT-2110-A0
ATUM-32/8-0-100MM
 ATUM_4_to_RATIO_STANDARD_SIZES